

SECTION 1: Bituminous Pavement

ROAD NO: 14
 LENGTH: 14.6

WORK ORDER: H0267816
 PROJECT NO: 5541

LOCATION: 0.2km East of PR 306--0.2km West of PTH 30

SUMMARY OF PRICES

CONTRACTOR	SECTION 1	BID TOTAL	SITE OCC TOTAL	GRAND TOTAL
Nelson River Construction Inc.	5,918,124.00	5,918,124.00	195,000.00	6,113,124.00
Maple Leaf Construction Ltd.	6,126,672.00	6,126,672.00	210,000.00	6,336,672.00
Borland Construction Inc.	6,133,814.50	6,133,814.50	240,000.00	6,373,814.50

TENDER NO. 6740

SECTION 1: Bituminous Pavement

ROAD NO: 14
LENGTH: 14.6

WORK ORDER: H0267816
PROJECT NO: 5541

LOCATION: 0.2km East of PR 306--0.2km West of PTH 30

DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	NAME OF BIDDER Nelson River Construction Inc.		NAME OF BIDDER Maple Leaf Construction Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER Borland Construction Inc.		NAME OF BIDDER	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Mobilization of Equipment	1	lump sum	248,000.00	248,000.00	240,000.00	240,000.00	85,000.00	85,000.00		
Traffic Control Level V (Mod)	1	lump sum	195,000.00	195,000.00	240,000.00	240,000.00	190,000.00	190,000.00		
Pilot Vehicle	500	h	65.00	32,500.00	90.00	45,000.00	162.00	81,000.00		
Wire Backed Silt Fence Barrier	50	m	16.50	825.00	27.00	1,350.00	26.00	1,300.00		
Removing Metal Pipe Culverts	28	m	60.00	1,680.00	74.00	2,072.00	100.00	2,800.00		
Filling Existing Culverts (Mod)	9	each	11,000.00	99,000.00	8,900.00	80,100.00	8,757.00	78,813.00		
Stone Rip-Rap, class 350 mm (Mod)	500	t	85.00	42,500.00	91.00	45,500.00	75.50	37,750.00		
Jacking PC Conc Culverts - 750mm (Mod)	139	m	1,700.00	236,300.00	1,450.00	201,550.00	1,422.75	197,762.25		
Jacking PC Conc Culverts - 1200mm (Mod)	165	m	3,100.00	511,500.00	3,100.00	511,500.00	3,108.00	512,820.00		
Jacking PC Conc Culverts - 1350mm (Mod)	39	m	3,300.00	128,700.00	4,175.00	162,825.00	4,110.75	160,319.25		
Delay Time for Obstruction Removal	50	h	900.00	45,000.00	910.00	45,500.00	892.50	44,625.00		
Supp & Installation of Geotextile Fabric	1000	m2	3.00	3,000.00	4.50	4,500.00	4.35	4,350.00		
Shoulder Preparation Type II (Mod)	129	sta	355.00	45,795.00	495.00	63,855.00	470.00	60,630.00		
Reclamation of Existing Bituminous Pave.	10000	t	14.70	147,000.00	18.75	187,500.00	23.75	237,500.00		
Preparation of Existing Surface	3.6	sta	2,150.00	7,740.00	1,275.00	4,590.00	2,850.00	10,260.00		
Salvaging Granular Material	7500	m3	20.80	156,000.00	15.00	112,500.00	18.20	136,500.00		
Levelling Roadway	12.8	sta	805.00	10,304.00	6,100.00	78,080.00	2,200.00	28,160.00		
Seeding	6	ha	460.00	2,760.00	450.00	2,700.00	400.00	2,400.00		
Borrow Excavation	5000	m3	12.50	62,500.00	6.25	31,250.00	10.60	53,000.00		
Bench Cuts	2	sta	5,460.00	10,920.00	650.00	1,300.00	1,500.00	3,000.00		
Granular Base Course Class "A"	59000	t	25.70	1,516,300.00	24.50	1,445,500.00	24.00	1,416,000.00		
Binder Material	5900	t	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00		
Prime Coat (Mod)	25000	L	0.39	9,750.00	0.55	13,750.00	1.25	31,250.00		
Recycled Bituminous Pavement Class "B" (Mod)	49000	t	40.20	1,969,800.00	44.75	2,192,750.00	46.50	2,278,500.00		
Recycled Bit Pavement "B" FOB Plant Site	2000	t	37.90	75,800.00	26.00	52,000.00	35.00	70,000.00		

TENDER NO. 6740

SECTION 1: Bituminous Pavement

ROAD NO: 14
LENGTH: 14.6

WORK ORDER: H0267816
PROJECT NO: 5541

LOCATION: 0.2km East of PR 306--0.2km West of PTH 30

DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	NAME OF BIDDER Nelson River Construction Inc.		NAME OF BIDDER Maple Leaf Construction Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER Borland Construction Inc.		NAME OF BIDDER	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Temporary Overlay Markers	1600	each	4.50	7,200.00	5.00	8,000.00	4.50	7,200.00		
Topsoil Excavation (Mod)	8500	m3	4.50	38,250.00	4.00	34,000.00	10.75	91,375.00		
Dust Control	100	h	85.00	8,500.00	130.00	13,000.00	100.00	10,000.00		
Hydraulic Excavator	50	h	190.00	9,500.00	235.00	11,750.00	165.00	8,250.00		
Track Type Tractor with Hydraulic Dozer	50	h	220.00	11,000.00	175.00	8,750.00	175.00	8,750.00		
Tandem Truck	50	h	100.00	5,000.00	110.00	5,500.00	90.00	4,500.00		
Riding Bonus for Bituminous Pavement	1	\$	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00		
VMA Haul	1	\$	30,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00		
Contingency (formerly Extra Work)	1	\$	200,000.00	200,000.00	200,000.00	200,000.00	200,000.00	200,000.00		
SECTION 1 TOTAL				5,918,124.00		6,126,672.00		6,133,814.50		0.00
BID TOTAL				5,918,124.00		6,126,672.00		6,133,814.50		0.00